
Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 44923034

Data publicarii	16.12.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.450,68 RON - 4.450,68 RON

Descriere: Perie sarma 250 pentru flex Buc 10 13.8 138.00 Perie sarma Buc 35 3.70 129.45 Electrozi sudura "2.5 Kg 60 10.92 655.20 Electrozi sudura "3.25 Kg 60 13.82 829.20 Disc 250mm Vidia Buc 20 14.26 285.23 Disc abraziv 230mm Buc 30 8.56 256.80 Cuie 3x7 Kg 40 7.15 286.00 Sarma sigilat 0.5-0.8mm Kg 40 7.52 300.80 Sarma zincata 2.2mm Kg 200 7.85 1570.00
